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Men / 6 / Younger
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Koby Yee607
American

15.300 14.400 14.80014.800 15.00015.300 89.600
1 2 1 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Matthew Nugent621
High Sierra

15.100 14.600 14.75014.400 13.40015.300 87.550
2T 1 2T 2 1T 6T 2 

2 

David Rauchwerger605
American

15.000 13.300 14.70014.400 14.30014.900 86.600
4 4 2T 3 3 2 3 

3 

Tyler Cerezo632
Technique

14.900 13.400 14.20012.700 13.30014.300 82.800
5 3 5T 6T 5 8 4 

4 

Yassin Tantawy624
Liberty

14.200 13.100 14.20012.800 13.80013.900 82.000
7 5 4 6T 6 3 5 

5 

Jacob Avery623
Liberty

15.100 12.800 14.00010.800 13.50014.500 80.700
2T 6 8 9 4 4T 6 

6 

Allen Fink634
Technique

14.400 11.800 13.10011.400 13.50011.500 75.700
6 7 7 11 11 4T 7 

7 

Kai Balala630
Technique

13.700 10.600 13.50012.700 11.90011.800 74.200
9 9 5T 10 10 10 8 

8 

Jason Duckering612
Cal Sports

13.000 10.000 14.2009.400 13.40013.500 73.500
10 10 11 6T 8 6T 9 

9 

Rhett Miller626
Miyagi

12.000 10.700 14.50010.400 13.00012.600 73.200
11 8 10 4 9 9 10T

10T

Sean O'Connell627
Santa Cruz

13.900 9.400 14.30010.500 11.50013.600 73.200
8 11 9 5 7 11 10T

10T


